STATE

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

Claire Louise Young
Tiverton and Minehead
County Constituency
Rachel Clare Gilmour
Torbay

Borough Constituency
Stephen Matthew Darling
Torridge and Tavistock
County Constituency
Charles Geoffrey Cox
Truro and Falmouth
County Constituency
Jayne Susannah Kirkham
Wells and Mendip Hills
County Constituency
Tessa Jane Munt

West Dorset

County Constituency
Robin Edward Charles Morello
Weston-super-Mare
County Constituency
Daniel Colin Aldridge
Yeovil

County Constituency
Adam James Dance
Aldridge-Brownhills
Borough Constituency
Wendy Morton
Birmingham Edgbaston
Borough Constituency
Preet Kaur Gill
Birmingham Erdington
Borough Constituency
Paulette Hamilton

Birmingham Hall Green and
Moseley

Borough Constituency
Tahir Ali

Birmingham Hodge Hill and
Solihull North

Borough Constituency
Liam Byrne

Birmingham Ladywood
Borough Constituency
Shabana Mahmood
Birmingham Northfield
Borough Constituency
Laurence David Russell Turner
Birmingham Perry Barr
Borough Constituency
Ayoub Khan

Birmingham Selly Oak
Borough Constituency
Alistair Scott Carns
Birmingham Yardley
Borough Constituency
Jessica Rose Phillips
Bromsgrove

County Constituency
Bradley Anthony Thomas
Burton and Uttoxeter
County Constituency
Jacob Collier

Cannock Chase

County Constituency
Joshua Alan Austin Newbury

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

Coventry East

Borough Constituency
Mary Helen Creagh
Coventry North West
Borough Constituency
Taiwo Victoria Owatemi
Coventry South
Borough Constituency
Zarah Sultana
Droitwich and Evesham
County Constituency
Nigel Paul Huddleston
Dudley

Borough Constituency
Sonia Kumar
Halesowen

Borough Constituency
Alexander Robert Ballinger

Hereford and South
Herefordshire

County Constituency
Alexander Jesse Norman
Kenilworth and Southam
County Constituency
Jeremy Paul Wright

Kingswinford and South
Staffordshire

County Constituency
Michael Jon Wood
Lichfield

County Constituency
David Charles Robertson
Meriden and Solihull East
County Constituency
Mohammad Sagqib Bhatti
Newcastle-under-Lyme
County Constituency
Adam Habib Jogee

North Herefordshire
County Constituency
Eleanor Elizabeth Chowns
North Shropshire

County Constituency
Helen Margaret Lilian Morgan

North Warwickshire and
Bedworth

County Constituency
Rachel Margaret Taylor
Nuneaton

County Constituency
Jodie Claire Gosling
Redditch

County Constituency
Christopher James Bloore
Rugby

County Constituency
John Anthony Slinger
Shrewsbury

County Constituency
Julia Buckley
Smethwick

Borough Constituency
Gurinder Singh Josan
Solihull West and Shirley
Borough Constituency
Neil Shastri-Hurst
South Shropshire

14088 | CONTAINING ALL NOTICES PUBLISHED ONLINE BETWEEN 19 AND 21 JULY 2024 | LONDON GAZETTE



