	Claire Louise Young	446	Coventry East
425	Tiverton and Minehead		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Mary Helen Creagh
	Rachel Clare Gilmour	447	Coventry North West
426	Torbay		Borough Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Taiwo Victoria Owatemi
	Stephen Matthew Darling	448	Coventry South
427	Torridge and Tavistock		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Zarah Sultana
	Charles Geoffrey Cox	449	Droitwich and Evesham
428	Truro and Falmouth		County Constituency
	County Constituency		Nigel Paul Huddleston
	Jayne Susannah Kirkham	450	Dudley
429	Wells and Mendip Hills		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Sonia Kumar
	Tessa Jane Munt	451	Halesowen
430	West Dorset		Borough Constituency
	County Constituency		Alexander Robert Ballinger
	Robin Edward Charles Morello	452	Hereford and South
431	Weston-super-Mare		Herefordshire
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Daniel Colin Aldridge		Alexander Jesse Norman
432	Yeovil	453	Kenilworth and Southam
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Adam James Dance		Jeremy Paul Wright
433	Aldridge-Brownhills	454	Kingswinford and South
	Borough Constituency		Staffordshire
	Wendy Morton		County Constituency
434	Birmingham Edgbaston		Michael Jon Wood
	Borough Constituency	455	Lichfield
	Preet Kaur Gill		County Constituency
435	Birmingham Erdington		David Charles Robertson
	Borough Constituency	456	Meriden and Solihull East
	Paulette Hamilton		County Constituency
436	Birmingham Hall Green and		Mohammad Saqib Bhatti
	Moseley	457	Newcastle-under-Lyme
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
	Tahir Ali	450	Adam Habib Jogee
437	Birmingham Hodge Hill and	458	North Herefordshire
	Solihull North		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency	450	Eleanor Elizabeth Chowns
400	Liam Byrne	459	North Shropshire
438	Birmingham Ladywood		County Constituency
	Borough Constituency	400	Helen Margaret Lilian Morgan
400	Shabana Mahmood	460	North Warwickshire and Bedworth
439	Birmingham Northfield		
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency Rachel Margaret Taylor
440	Laurence David Russell Turner	461	Nuneaton
440	Birmingham Perry Barr	+01	County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		Jodie Claire Gosling
4.44	Ayoub Khan	462	Redditch
441	Birmingham Selly Oak	+02	
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency Christopher James Bloore
440	Alistair Scott Carns	463	•
442	Birmingham Yardley	400	Rugby County Constituency
	Borough Constituency		John Anthony Slinger
440	Jessica Rose Phillips	464	· · ·
443	Bromsgrove	+04	Shrewsbury
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Bradley Anthony Thomas	465	Julia Buckley
444	Burton and Uttoxeter	465	Smethwick
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Jacob Collier	466	Gurinder Singh Josan
445	Cannock Chase	466	Solihull West and Shirley
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Joshua Alan Austin Newbury	407	Neil Shastri-Hurst
		467	South Shropshire